
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

67 

18 

24 

4 

74 

63 

15 

85 

671 

27 

20 

313 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Steve Bates 

Ariel Rubio 

Raul Chacon 

Jim Crum 

Allan Rodrigue 

Juvenal Junior Mendez 

Bill Scheets 

Kirk Robertson 

Alex Williams 

Erik Hames 

Brian Hoffman 

Points 

212 

187 

167 

152 

142 

132 

122 

112 

102 

92 

87 

82 

Laps led 

9 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

11 

Diff 

0.386 

5.405 

5.753 

6.132 

9.239 

9.698 

12.058 

20.539 

20.658 

21.001 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:45.726 

13:46.112 

13:51.131 

13:51.479 

13:51.858 

13:54.965 

13:55.424 

13:57.784 

14:06.265 

14:06.384 

14:06.727 

10:15.763 

Best Tm 

46.151 

46.160 

46.422 

46.298 

46.459 

46.631 

46.532 

46.619 

47.195 

47.111 

47.085 

47.269 

In Lap 

9 

5 

5 

5 

3 

14 

10 

11 

7 

9 

14 

9 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 12/17/2023 8:03:39 PM 

Kelly 
Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #04 
03 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:57:09 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

12/17/2023 20:10 


